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AS-MOTORS AS 63 4T ES

High grass mower 100 cm

Parameters

Name

Working width
Weight

Length

Width

Height

Working height

Engine size

Description

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/al23-9647

Unit

610 mm
74 kg
1910 mm
700 mm
990 mm
50-100 mm

165 cm3

The product is classified as demo/used/out of stock. The machine has been inspected and is in working order, aesthetic differences from a New

machine may occur.

The AS 63 2T ES high grass mower is strong, agile, and maneuverable, easily handling grass up to 100 cm high. The front planetary wheels
provide easy control, making it ideal for flat, obstacle-filled terrain. The two-stroke engine operates on slopes up to 45 degrees, with lubrication
independent of the engine's position, preventing engine damage. The EasyStart function and CDI digital ignition system facilitate starting. The
cross-blade system reliably cuts and shreds grass at a cutting height of 50-100 mm. The AS 63 2T ES is easily transportable, foldable to a

compact size, and fits in a station wagon.
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