

AS-MOTORS AS 63 4T ES

High grass mower 100 cm



Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/a123-9647>



Parameters

Name	Unit
Working width	610 mm
Weight	74 kg
Length	1910 mm
Width	700 mm
Height	990 mm
Working height	50-100 mm
Engine size	165 cm3

Description

The product is classified as **demo**/used/out of stock. The machine has been inspected and is in working order, aesthetic differences from a New machine may occur.

The AS 63 2T ES high grass mower is strong, agile, and maneuverable, easily handling grass up to 100 cm high. The front planetary wheels provide easy control, making it ideal for flat, obstacle-filled terrain. The two-stroke engine operates on slopes up to 45 degrees, with lubrication independent of the engine's position, preventing engine damage. The EasyStart function and CDI digital ignition system facilitate starting. The cross-blade system reliably cuts and shreds grass at a cutting height of 50-100 mm. The AS 63 2T ES is easily transportable, foldable to a compact size, and fits in a station wagon.